FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA
April 22, 2:00 — 4:00 pm, Guggenheim 3" Floor Boardroom/Zoom

Time

2:00-2:05 pm
2:05-2:15 pm
2:15-2:20 pm
2:20-2:35 pm

2:35-2:45 pm

2:45-2:50 pm
2:50-2:55 pm
2:55-3:05 pm
3:05-3:20 pm
3:20-3:35 pm
3:35 pm

Item

Welcome, Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes
Academic Affairs

Registrar’s Office

Peer Observation Fellows

Undergraduate Council Vote

AMS Grade Replacement Request
Graduate Council Vote

Research Council Update

Combined 4+1 Student Advising
Career Center Annual Report Update
Futures Update

Regular Meeting Adjourn
Discussion — Senators Only

Presenter(s)

Brandon Dugan
Rick Holz
Paul Myskiw

Becky Swanson
Deb Carney
Megan Sanders

Ventzi Karaivanov
Mike Nicholas

John Spear

Shubham Vyas

Carl Frick

Wendy Winter-Searcy
Ali Kerr

Brandon Dugan

Next meeting: May 6, in the Guggenheim Boardroom. Please send agenda items faculty senate@mines.edu 1

week prior.
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https://mines.zoom.us/j/99012781633?pwd=L1dSWmRSUkdTQlJDaDRLdC94UWpUUT09
mailto:faculty_senate@mines.edu

