FACULTY SENATE MEETING AGENDA

April 22, 2:00 – 4:00 pm, Guggenheim 3rd Floor Boardroom/<u>Zoom</u>

<u>Time</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Presenter(s)</u>
2:00-2:05 pm	Welcome, Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes	Brandon Dugan
2:05-2:15 pm	Academic Affairs	Rick Holz
2:15-2:20 pm	Registrar's Office	Paul Myskiw
2:20-2:35 pm	Peer Observation Fellows	Becky Swanson Deb Carney Megan Sanders
2:35-2:45 pm	Undergraduate Council Vote AMS Grade Replacement Request	Ventzi Karaivanov Mike Nicholas
2:45-2:50 pm	Graduate Council Vote	John Spear
2:50-2:55 pm	Research Council Update	Shubham Vyas
2:55-3:05 pm	Combined 4+1 Student Advising	Carl Frick
3:05-3:20 pm	Career Center Annual Report Update	Wendy Winter-Searcy
3:20-3:35 pm	Futures Update	Ali Kerr
3:35 pm	Regular Meeting Adjourn Discussion – Senators Only	Brandon Dugan

Next meeting: May 6, in the Guggenheim Boardroom. Please send agenda items <u>faculty_senate@mines.edu</u> 1 week prior.

